

Pachet produse papetarie

I.D.: 43298275

Data publicarii	24.02.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 253,34 RON - 253,34 RON

Descriere: 1 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR DACO GALBEN BUC 4.000 1.6807 6.7228 19 % 1.2773 2 PLIC C6 CU CLAPETA GUMATA BUC 200.000 0.0840 16.8000 19 % 3.1920 3 CAIET A4 100 FILE DICTANDO ECADA BUC 2.000 4.2017 8.4034 19 % 1.5966 4 LIPICI SOLID PVP 8GR BUC 2.000 1.2605 2.5210 19 % 0.4790 5 CAPSATOR METALIC 24/6 DACO CP243N BUC 2.000 15.9664 31.9328 19 % 6.0672 6 PERFORATOR HARTIE 20 COLI BUC 2.000 14.7059 29.4118 19 % 5.5882 ALBASTRU 7 DOSAR CARTON BUC 200.000 0.4202 84.0400 19 % 15.9676 8 PLIC DL GUMAT BUC 200.000 0.0840 16.8000 19 % 3.1920 9 PLIC C6 CU CLAPETA GUMATA BUC 400.000 0.0840 33.6000 19 % 6.3840 10 EVIDENTIATOR VERDE FABER BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 11 EVIDENTIATOR GALBEN FABER CASTELL BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 12 EVIDENTIATOR ROZ FABER BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 13 EVIDENTIATOR PORTOCALIU FABER BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 14 EVIDENTIATOR ALBASTRU FABER BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 15 EVIDENTIATOR ROSU FABER BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.3613 19 % 0.6386 16 LIPICI SOLID 40G DACO BUC 1.000 2.9412 2.9412 19 % 0.5588
